
Auditions -  
Sunday, April 13 and Monday, April 14  7 pm 
Callbacks 
Monday, April 21 - varies 
Cast Meeting 
Monday, April 28 7-9 
Rehearsals 
Thursday, May 1st 7-9 
Monday May 5 7-9 
Thursday, May 8th 7-9 
Sunday, May 11 5-9 
Thursday, May 15 7-9 
Tuesday, May 20 7-9 
Saturday, May 24 12-9 - this is rehearsal, dinner and Hamlet Cast Night 
Sunday, May 25  6-9 
Saturday, May 31 12-5 
Sunday, Jun 1 6-9 
Friday, Jun 6 7-1030 
Monday, Jun 9 7-10 
Wednesday, Jun 11 7-10 
Tuesday, Jun 17 7-10 
Thursday, Jun 19 7-10 
Monday, Jun 23 7-10 
Wednesday, Jun 25 7-10 
Monday, June 30 7-10 
Tuesday, Jul 1 7-10 
Wednesday Jul 2 7-10 
Thursday, Jul 3 7-10  
Monday, Jul 7 7-10 
Tuesday, Jul 8 7-10 
Wednesday,Jul 9 7-10 
Thursday, Jul 10 7-10 
Sunday, Jul 13 6-9 
Monday, Jul 14 7-9 
Wednesday, Jul 16 7-9 
Monday, Jul 21 7-10 
Tuesday Jul 22 7-10 
Wednesday, Jul 23 7-10 
Thursday, Jul 24 7-10 
Friday, Jul 25 - Tech work 
Saturday, Jul 26 - Tech work 
Sunday, Jul 27 - Set Install 
Monday, Jul 28 5-10 
Tuesday, Jul 29 7-10 



Wednesday, Jul 30 7-10 
Thursday, July 31 7-10:30 
Friday, Aug 1 7-10:30 
Sunday, Aug 3 2-10 
Monday, Aug 4 7-:10:30 
Tuesday, Aug 5 7-10:30 
Wednesday, Aug 6 7-10:30 
Thursday, Aug 7 7-10:30 
 
 
Production Staff 
 
Production Meeting 
Tuesday, May 6 7-9 Production Meeting 
Tuesday, May 13 7-9 Production Meeting 
Tuesday, May 27 7-9 Production Meeting 
Tuesday, June 3 7-9 Production Meeting 
Saturday, June 7 and 8 Set Construction Offsite 
Tuesday, June 10 Set Construction Offsite 
Thursday, June 12-15 Set Construction Offsite 
Tuesday, June 17 7-9 Production Meeting 
June 20-21 Prop, costume construction Offsite 
June 22 Production Meeting 7-9 
June 26-28 Prop, Set and Costume Construction Offsite 
June 29 Production Meeting 12 pm-1:30 pm 
July 6 - Virtual Production Meeting 7-9 
July 15 - Virtual Production Meeting 7-9 
 July 20 - Production Meeting 7-9 
All Production staff moves to Rehearsal calendar starting July 21 
 
Shows 
August 8 - August 24 - Fri, Sat, Tues and Thurs at 7:30 and Sundays at 2  
 
 


